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Alex R. Kemper alex.kemper@duke.edu Bonnie Strickland bstrickland@hrsa.gov 
Jelili Ojodu jelili.ojodu@aphl.org Cindy Hinton ceh9@CDC.GOV 
PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY  Kellie Kelm kellie.kelm@fda.hhs.gov 
Scott Becker Scott.Becker@aphl.org Melissa Parisi parisima@mail.nih.gov 
Fred Lorey fred_lorey@sbcglobal.net Carla Cuthbert  ccuthbert@cdc.gov 
Scott Shone  scott.shone@doh.state.nj.us 
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Sharmini Rogers sharmini.rogers@health.mo.gov   
Maxine Hayes maxiethedoc@yahoo.com   
Stephanie Mayfield-Gibson stephaniek.mayfield@ky.gov   
Janice Bach BachJ@michigan.gov   
ETHICS     
Jeff Brosco JBrosco@med.miami.edu 
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Mirelle M. Goetghebeaur mgoetghebeur@evidem.org   

Ingebor Blancquaert ingeborg.blancquaert@umontreal.ca;   

Russell Kirby  rkirby@health.usf.edu   
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Joseph Muenzer muenzer@med.unc.edu   

Cindy Pellegrini  cpellegrini@marchofdimes.com   

Kathy Hassell Kathryn.Hassell@ucdenver.edu   
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Tracy Trotter  ttrotter@srvpc.com   

Charlie Homer chomer@nichq.org   

GENETIC COUNSELORS     

Erica Wright  Erica.Wright@childrenscolorado.org   

NCC/REGIONAL COLLABORATIVE & NewSTEPS    
Michael Watson  mwatson@acmg.net   

Sylvia Mann  sylvia@hawaiigenetics.org   
Marci Sontag marci.sontag@ucdenver.edu   
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Don Bailey dbailey@rti.org   
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K.K. Lam kk.lam@duke.edu   
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